
                               
   

                                    
           
         
                   
   

           
                   

           
       
                     
       

             
             

       
           

               
                   

         
                   
                   
                   

                   
                     

                 
         

                 
               

                       

   
           

ESC REGION 11 
TABULATION ‐ RFP #23‐01‐28– Professional Development & Educational Services 

Date of Board Award: 4/24/2023 Contact: Laurie Enocksen, Purchasing Administrator 
Contract Term: 4/25/2023 ‐ 4/30/2024 

Auto renew annually through 4/30/2028 
Vendor Name Type of Service Website or email address EPCNT EDGAR 
2ove1, LLC Virtual Professional Development and Speaking www.2love1.org YES YES 
Abydos Learning International Professional Development for reading and writing across the curricul www.abydoslearning.org YES YES 
Althea Woodruff Professional development thea.woodruff@gmail.com YES YES 
CAB Publishing Company, LLC (Charles Barrett) Professional Development www.charlesbarrett.org YES YES 
Capturing Kids' Hearts (The Flippen Group) Professional development training, character curriculum subscription www.capturingkidshearts.org YES YES 
Durany Advocate Professional speaker in the autism field www.dsdautism.org YES YES 
Fisher Interpreting, LLC Interpretation Services. www.fisherinterpreting.com YES YES 
Happy Soul Counseling & Wellness PLLC Professional development, evaluative site visits and coaching jummy@happysoulcounseling.com YES YES 
Inclusive Schooling (Julie Causton) Professional development julie@inclusiveschooling.com YES YES 
Jo Mascorro Professional development, consultation, behavior/crisis FBA, BIP dev https://jomascorro.com/ YES YES 
Jon Bergeron Jr PhD PLLc Training and Professional Development HTTP://Jonbergeronphd.com YES YES 
Kagan Professional Development Professional Development workshop www.kaganonline.com YES YES 
lead4ward, LLC Professional development for teachers and leaders www.lead4ward.com YES YES 
Loom Consulting Diagnostic services, planning support, training, and implementation s www.loom‐strategy.com YES YES 
Marzano Resources LLC Professional development training focused on the use of research‐ba www.marzanoresources.com YES YES 
MAYA Consulting Professional Development and Educational Services https://mayaconsultingllc.com YES YES 
Noodle Nook LLC Professional development for teachers of students with complex acc www.noodlenook.net YES YES 
Noonan Gaumer Erickson LLC Virtual and face‐to‐face professional development for educators and pnoonan@ku.edu YES YES 
Pathful (EduCTE acquisition Co) College & Career Planning/Pathful K12 Solution ‐ Explore, Connect, P www.pathful.com YES YES 
Paul H Brookes Publishing Co., Inc Child assessments, seminars, Special Ed www.brookespublishing.com YES YES 
Scholarship Lady of Central Texas (Karen Denney) College & Career Planning; Parent/student presentation www.scholarshipladyofcentraltexas.com YES YES 
School Growth LLC Coaching, training for school improvement &healthy school culture. www.schoolgrowth.com YES YES 
Sit Beside Academic tutoring & learning support www.sitbeside.com YES YES 
TCASE Services by Design Professional development & consulting services/ Special Education. HTTP://tcaseservices.com YES YES 
Thinking Maps, Inc. Staff development & training in Thinking Maps www.thinkingmaps.com YES YES 
Translation & Interpretation Network LLC Interpretation Services, Translation Services and other. Please see at https://tintranslation.com YES YES 


